
Billiards 40-59
Groups Player d/lt Player Players Won Lost For Ag Diff Place

A Chris Sutton d Andrew Fisher 235 - 111 A1 Greg Jenkins 2 0 564 251 313
A Greg Jenkins d Andrew Fisher 257 - 189 A2 Chris Sutton 1 1 297 418 -121
A Greg Jenkins d Chris Sutton 307 - 62 A3 Andrew Fisher 0 2 300 492 -192

B Grant Mitcheson lt Barry Glover 79 - 184 Players Won Lost For Ag Diff Place
B Ricky Burns d Carl Watts 256 - 76 B1 Grant Mitcheson 0 3 239 605 -366
B Grant Mitcheson lt Carl Watts 80 - 173 B2 Ricky Burns 3 0 720 316 404
B Ricky Burns d Barry Glover 216 - 160 B3 Carl Watts 1 2 371 501 -130
B Carl Watts lt Barry Glover 122 - 165 B4 Barry Glover 2 1 509 417 92
B Grant Mitcheson lt Ricky Burns 80 - 248

Billiards 60+
C Bob Boutcher lt Rex Swain 139 - 150 Players Won Lost For Ag Diff Place
C Ian Gilbee d Rex Swain 234 - 103 C1 Ian Gilbee 2 0 480 189 291
C Ian Gilbee d Bob Boutcher 246 - 86 C2 Bob Boutcher 0 2 225 396 -171

C3 Rex Swain 1 1 253 373 -120

D Brian Mills lt Denis Coghlan 0 - 50 Players Won Lost For Ag Diff Place
D Grenville Brown d Trevor Webber 161 - 80 D1 Brian Mills 0 3 0 150 -150
D Brian Mills lt Trevor Webber 0 - 50 D2 Grenville Brown 3 0 372 135 237
D Grenville Brown d Denis Coghlan 161 - 55 D3 Trevor Webber 2 1 251 256 -5
D Trevor Webber d Denis Coghlan 121 - 95 D4 Denis Coghlan 1 2 200 282 -82
D Brian Mills lt Grenville Brown 0 - 50

E John Machen d Jim Ryan 245 - 120 Players Won Lost For Ag Diff Place
E John Osterman d Rendell Bugg 207 - 129 E1 John Machen 3 0 615 345 270
E John Machen d Rendell Bugg 196 - 84 E2 John Osterman 2 1 568 407 161
E John Osterman d Jim Ryan 220 - 104 E3 Rendell Bugg 0 3 297 571 -274
E Rendell Bugg lt Jim Ryan 84 - 168 E4 Jim Ryan 1 2 392 549 -157
E John Machen d John Osterman 174 - 141

Result



Billiards 40-59 (Medal play off's)

Chris Sutton v Barry Glover Bronze
Greg Jenkins v B - Winner Gold/Silver

Billiards 60+ (Medal play off's)
Players Won Lost For Ag Diff Place

Grenville Brown v John Machen Ian Gilbee 0 0 0 0 0
Ian Gilbee v John Machen Grenville Brown 0 0 0 0 0
Ian Gilbee v Grenville Brown John Machen 0 0 0 0 0
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